Chromalytic Clear Vials
(from left to right)
CatNo Description Liquid in
vial
Slab Size Slab Price Each Price
CTSCW-50V-20T-43D73H 50ml Clear glass type (2)Vial Sul-
phur Teated and Washed 20mm
Crimp Finish
50ml 66 $50.82 $0.77
CTSC-23V-20T-29D60H 23ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
20ml 113 $74.58 $0.66
CTSC-20V-20T-26D66H 20ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
20ml 145 $95.70 $0.66
CTSC-13V-20T-24D49H 13ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
10ml 155 $102.30 $0.66
CTSC-13V-13T-24D50H 13ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
13mm Crimp Finish
10ml 165 $108.90 $0.66
CTSC-10V-20T-22D45H 10ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
10ml 198 $130.68 $0.66
CTSC-10V-13T-22D45H 10ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
13mm Crimp Finish
10ml 198 $130.68 $0.66
CTSC-7V-20T-22D38H 7ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
7ml 150 $90.00 $0.60
CTSC-4V-13T-16D38H 4ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
13mm Crimp Finish
4ml 368 $143.52 $0.39
CTSC-2V-13T-15D32H 2ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
13mm Crimp Finish
2ml 371 $144.69 $0.39
CTSC-100V-32V-48D-105H       100ml WIDE NECK 32mm Neck Finish           100ml           90                                         $1.25ea
New 2011
Chromalytic Amber Vials
(from left to right)
CatNo Description Liquid in
vial
Slab Size Slab Price Each Price
CTSCW-100V-20T-52D94H 100ml Amber glass type (2)
Vial Sulphur Teated and
Washed 20mm Crimp Finish
100ml 66 $58.08 $1.05
CTSA-23V-20T-29D60H 23ml Amber Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
20ml 113 94.92 $0.88
CTSA-13V-20T-24D49H 13ml Amber Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
10ml 155 $102.30 $0.77
Other Amber Vials  Not  Necessarily Stocked
(refer to clear vials for similar vial image)
CatNo Description Liquid in
vial
Slab Size Slab Price Each Price
CTSAW-50V-20T-43D73H 50ml Amber glass type (2)Vial
Sulphur Teated and Washed
20mm Crimp Finish
50ml 112 Call Call
CTSA-7V-20T-22D38H 7ml Amber Glass Schott Vial